Model / Modéle / Modele  CFM325XP
Part Mo. / Mo de pigce /! Pieza Ho. 906300

Model / Modéle / Modelo CF325IM
Part No. / Mo de pigce /! pieza Ho. 905800

TOROLE WALUES WNLEURS DE GOUFLE YELORES OF TORSION

@ INILBS, @ podbe @m-.:m.ws




PARTS LEGEND PASLODE CORDLESS FRAMING NAILER, 906300, 905800

ltem # Part# Chty Deacription ftem # Part# Oty Deacription
1 90083 4 Shouldsr Screw 10-24 = 1-1/2 A5 02225 1 Lower Probs
2 808310 1 Cap Assambly 58 901248 1 Upper Probs
3  9DE305s 1 Giills &7 401380 1 TisBar
4 900315 1 Ftsr 58 @08301 1 Housing
5 9DE304 1 Cap 59 @08311 2 Paslods Labsl
8 900802 3 Screw Thread Foming Semsa 8-32 x 58 60 902240 1 Astainer Ring, Slesve
T 802837 1 Limitar A 61 900383 3 SHCS Sems 10-24x5/8
B 802644 1 Fan Motor Assambly, includes Motor Mount G2 802205 1 Fusl Door Azssembly
8 800488 1 ‘Washer, Motor Shaft 863 802210 1 Fusl Dosing Lewer
10 900288 1 Spark Plug Azssmbly, includes O-Hing G4 @02Z35 1 Aetaining Ring, Fusl Door
11 401358 1 Motor Slesve 65 02208 1 Fusl Door
12 800588 3 Screw Thread Foming Seme 8-32 x 716 g8 802230 1 Pin, Fusl Door
13 404453 1 Brackst, Cylinder Head 67 @02237 1  Lhility Hook
14 904517 1 Fusl Barb 68 @02238 1 Ukility Hook Speing
=+ 15 904548 1 Fusl Tubs 69 @0222¥ 1 LUkility Hook Button
16 905808 1 Fuel Block (USA) (Canada) 70 @0i1222 2 Shouldsr Screw 10-32 < 1/2
17 802211 1 Fuel Pivot Arm 71 404448 1 Holler Lever Azsembly
18 902213 1 Pin, Fusl Arm Pivot 72 900587 1 Screw Thread Forming Sems 8-18 x 38
189 902221 1 Cylindsr Head 73 908303 1 Right Handla
200 900835 2 Seal Hing 74 @04571 2 Foam Pad
21 4031687 1 Fan Blads Azsambly T 900478 1 Spark Plug Wirs
22 902551 1 Combuation Charmber Azsambly T8 905828 1 Molded Circuit Aszasmibly
W23 900968 4 Torx Screw Sems 8-32 2 58 TTO800Z3 1 Clp, Wire Spark Plug
24 802222 1  Combustion Chamber Hing 78 404702 2 Screw Thresd Forming 6-19 x 38
25 900481 1 O-Rimg 79 @08312 1 Spark Unit Assembly
26 404407 1 Combustion Chambsr — B0A 906401 1 ‘Warning Labal {US)
W27 403387 2 Screw Thread Foming 8-32 x 1/4 " B02 908452 1 Warning Labal (Canada)
28 404412 1 ‘Wasar Plate, Chambsr Lock 81 404438 1 MNail Channel
20 404827 2 Pin g2 @02823 1 Gowver Plate Magazine
30 401328 1 Hstainsr Aing 83 @02220 1 Magazine Channsl (USA) (Canada)
M 404485 1 Piston Assembly, includes rings 84 404827 1 Sprimg, Trigger
42 401481 2 Piston Ring 85 00268 1 Chamber Lock Bar
34 905601 1 Bumpsr 88 404435 1 Troggsr
35 404484 2 Hubbsr Stop &7 908302 1 Left Handls
36 404411 2 Sprng 8834 908313 1 Mameplate Labsal [LISA)
37 905823 1 Sleswe Assambly, mcludss rings 588 08403 1 MNameplate Labsl (Canada)
38 900934 2 Stssl Ring, Slesvs 89 @D0453 4 Screw Plastite B-16 x 7/8
39 9D5802 1  Slesws W20 500584 4 SHCS SemszB8-32x172
41 404423 1 Muffler Covar 91 @08320 1 5Shear Block (USA) (Canada)
42 404422 1 Mufiler 92 @00520 1 Followsr Bushing Spring Azsembly
43 800585 2 Torx Screw Sems 8-32 x 38 93 403588 1 Spring Pin
44 404424 1 Haed Valve 94 404457 1 Sprng, Lockout Bar
45 404425 1 Hasd Plate 95 404451 1 Lockout Bar
48 404428 1 Exhaust Bafils 98 @08335 1 Intemal Follower Azsemibly
47 4038316 2 SHGCS 10-24x1-1/8 97 @0E330 1 Followsr Claw
48 404445 2 Bushing, Shear Block 88 @0E337 1 Aol Pin, Followsar
40 902248 1 ‘Waar Plate, Moss 89 H02020 1 Spring, Followsr Claw
&0 oD0sE2 2 SH.C.S Sems 10-32 < 152 100 908333 1  Intemal Follower Guids
8 siz241 1 Stop, Cags 11 8063368 1 Spring, Followsr Button
562 801238 1 Sprng, Flat 02 @08331 1 Followsr Button
53 9026819 1 Probe Ralsase 102 908332 1 Exiemal Followsr Guida
54 GD2E20 2 Button, Probe Ralsase 104 901088 1 Screw Plastite B-16 x 344

" Make sure Warming Labsl (902608 USA) or (804201 Canada) SAFETY INSTRUCTIONS

iz properly affived.

Replacs if necsszary. WEAR EYE AND HEARING PROTECTION

: Always wear hearing protection and

: E:: ﬁ:ﬁ ﬁﬂ;’i‘ ?é,i':.‘:.]m' I l eye protection devices, including side

<  Denotas new changs. shields when operating or working in
ﬁ the vicinity of a tool.

4\ WARNING
All parts must be periodically inspected and replaced if worn or broken. Failure to do this
can affect the tool's operation and present a safety hazard.



	1.pdf
	2.pdf

